NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Deanery South West

Programme
09.30-09.45

09.45-11.15
11.15-11.30
11.30-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-16.30
16.30-16.45

Close

Dental- Legal Introduction to the NHS

Course Organiser:
Keith George

Course Lecturer:
Brian Westbury LLM, BA, BDS, LDSRCS, MGDSRCS ENG
Senior Dentolegal Advisor DPL.

Date
Friday 21* June 2019
Room 2a and 2 b Deanery House

Registration Tea /Coffee

Session 1- GDC requirements and confidentiality

Coffee.

Session 2- Record Keeping

Lunch
Session 3 — Consent.

Coffee
Session 4 — Working in the NHS and negligence.

Questions and feedback



