## NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



## **Dental-Legal Introduction to the NHS**

Course Organiser: Keith George

Course Lecturer:
Brian Westbury LLM, BA, BDS, LDSRCS, MGDSRCS ENG
Senior Dentolegal Advisor DPL.

Date Friday 21<sup>st</sup> June 2019 Room 2a and 2 b Deanery House

<u>Programme</u>	
09.30-09.45	Registration Tea /Coffee
09.45-11.15	Session 1- GDC requirements and confidentiality
11.15-11.30	Coffee.
11.30-13.00	Session 2- Record Keeping
13.00-14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.15	Session 3 – Consent.
15.15-15.30	Coffee
15.30-16.30	Session 4 – Working in the NHS and negligence.
16.30-16.45	Questions and feedback
Close	